
Cottone AuCtions
120 Court Street, Geneseo, New York 14454

September 20 & 21, 2024

cottoneauctions.com

Rembrandt Peale (1778-1860) George Washington
Oil on canvas. Signed ‘Rembrandt Peale’ (lower left). | 36 x 30 in. | Est. $200,000-$400,000

585.243.1000



Cottone AuCtions
120 Court Street, Geneseo, New York 14454

September 20, 2024
Featuring the Important Collection of Dr. Martin May,

Plantation, Florida

cottoneauctions.com

Fine Lamps by Handel,
Duffner & Kimberly,

and Bigelow, Kennard, & Co.

585.243.1000



Cottone AuCtions
120 Court Street, Geneseo, New York 14454

September 20 & 21, 2024

cottoneauctions.com

Jane Peterson ( 1876-1965) Gloucester Boats, (above)
Oil on canvas. 24 x 30 in. | Est. $50,000-$80,000

Jane Peterson ( 1876-1965) Gloucester Boats, (right)
Oil on canvas. 30 x 24 in. in. | Est. $50,000-$80,000

585.243.1000



Cottone AuCtions
120 Court Street, Geneseo, New York 14454

September 21, 2024

cottoneauctions.com585.243.1000

Fine Lamps and Windows by
Tiffany Studios, New York

Please call for a complimentary catalog.



Cottone AuCtions
120 Court Street, Geneseo, New York 14454

September 20, 2024
The important collection of

Dr. Martin May, Plantation, Florida

cottoneauctions.com585.243.1000

Elaborately Carved Furniture
About 15 lots of R. J. Horner &

Attributed Pieces

Please call for a complimentary catalog.



Cottone AuCtions
120 Court Street, Geneseo, New York 14454

cottoneauctions.com585.243.1000

September 20 & 21, 2024

Selection of Fine
Jewelry including

Vacheron Constantin

Fine Silver including 
Georg Jensen

John Stobart (1929-2023) South African Landscape
Archibald M. Willard (1836-1918)

The Spirit of ‘76

French Three Graces
Annular Clock

Rare Tiffany Studios &
Louis Gudebrod, Nautilus

Tiffany Studios
Twelve-Light Lily

Rare Tiffany Studios 
Arrowheads Jardiniere

Rare Tiffany Studios
Decorated Favrile Inkwell

Tiffany Studios Seven-Light
Moorish Chandelier

Louis XV Gilt Bronze Mounted
Kingwood Bombe Commode


	Cottone 1-GEORGE (½H) 8-9-24
	Cottone#2 (½H) 8-9-24 cmyk
	Cottone 3 (½H) 8-9-24
	Cottone ½H
	Cottone (½H) 8-30-24
	Cottone_full



